
Event Draw # Name Stock
OPEN POLES 2D 1 KAMINSKI, KENNA KINGS GOLD GIRL
Friday 8/21/20 2 BROWN, MCKAYLA TRAVELIN CHIC O'LENA

3 PELLONI, JESSY FRENCH SAN ANNA
4 BAUM, AMANDA WB CHICKSTAR
5 CORONADO, JACKIE ACE
6 HULET, DANA WHERES REDFORD
7 CHRISTENSEN, NEICA STAND FOR THE JUDGE
8 HUGHES, LINDSY JO SEXY LEGS



Event Draw # Name Stock
FRIDAY OPEN 4D 1 WYATT, CONNIE I B GOLDEN GLOW

8/21/2020 2 CORNIA, CANDY IDAS FIRST FLING
3 TODD, CARLY CANDYS LAST SPARK
4 DANSIE, RHONDA RAGTIME ROWDY
5 BROWN, SUE COW PLAYIN DUALLY
6 MATHIS, CASEY SH STYLISH AND SLY
7 HARRISON, DAWN LITTLEBITOFTHIS
8 LATHIM, JESSICA FIRST DOWN COLORS
9 OLSON, LAINEY PRIDE OF PASCO

10 CERVI, SHERRY DRIFTIN FOLS JOHN
11 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE
12 BAUM, AMANDA WB CHICKSTAR
13 PETERSEN, TRUDY FF  TWENTYFOURKARAT FAME
14 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE
15 DALTON, COLT GUNNER
16 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT
17 VONDETTE, CJ MERADAS DUAL STITCH
18 MORTENSEN, MACI UR STRAWBERRY STAR
19 RILEY, NATALIE FRENCHMANS TURNON
20 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG
21 SAUNDERS, DYLAN XS ROCKO
22 SCHUCK, KAITLIN EASANON TESS
23 URISTA, JANELLE STELLA BEE CASH
24 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE
25 MEANS, SHANNA STREAKIN BULLIONAIRE
26 CAMPBELL, KATHY FAMOUS WILL
27 GLEASON, KAREN MOBETTA FAME
28 SHIELDS, ALLIE DTF DAZZLIN DASH
29 KRAUSE, OLIVIA LATE IN APRIL
30 BROWN, MCKAYLA TRAVELIN CHIC O'LENA
31 HUGHES, LINDSY JO SEXY LEGS
32 MILLER, WENDY GOOD SAINT NICK
33 CORONADO, JACKIE ACE
34 SCRITCHFIELD, EVA STORMY DAWN BADGER
35 PELLONI, JESSY DOCS SUGS SPORT
36 KILCREASE, MARTHA THAILS PAY CHEX
37 BLACK, TAMMY CHARLIE
38 BALDAUF, NIKKI NOVA
39 DUNNING, LUKE HGF THIS GUY IS ROYAL
40 SAUNDERS, DANIELLE BOSS IS BUGGIN
41 DONALDSON, NATALIE LDS SUCKER PUNCH
42 CERVI, SHERRY MP RAY OF FAME
43 HOLT, DEEDEE PERKS SPECIAL PLAYER
44 GIBSON, LIBBY JS CHICKA BOOM
45 SATHER, KENZIE CADILLAC ZAC
46 BENALLY, GAIL KISSES TA FAME



47 OSBORN, CANDICE CSE C U IN VEGAS
48 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DASH
49 LORDS, MALLORY CC TINY EFFORT THREE
50 HULET, DANA WHERES REDFORD
51 CROCKETT, LEAH HSR DASHING FOR GOLD
52 LATHIM, JAYCEE PENNIES IN MY POCKET
53 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM
54 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
55 CORNIA, CANDY FIREWATER AND SCOTCH
56 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON
57 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
58 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE
59 ROBERTS, KELLE FAST N FIRST I AM
60 MONGER, KELSEY ANNIE
61 OLSON, LAINEY MR JB 0915
62 TODD, MADILYN ROCK DAZZLE AND ROLL
63 ROBERTS, BREANNA FANTASTIC FIREWATER
64 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE EYESA GET GONE GIRL
65 MECHAM, CANDACE DUNIT IN SMOKE
66 PETERSEN, TRUDY PA FAMOUS KOOL GUY
67 RYDALCH, SHYLEE ORPHANS VICTORY
68 COSTNER, SIERRA DASHERS MAGIC BUG
69 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
70 VONDETTE, CJ AEROSTAR LANE KNK
71 ADAMS, DARLA FLAMING FOOSE
72 CORNIA, JESSICA IMA TURBO SCOOTER
73 BENNETT, DEBBIE ALLEY
74 QUAST, KATHERINE EB BANK ON THE MONEY
75 CERVI, SHERRY FF   MP BURNING IT UP
76 CARLISE, PATTI HES GOT CAT STYLE
77 LANG, TAMMIE I B BLUE ICE
78 TODD, CARLY DAZZLE ME TALENT
79 NAVERAN, RAYLENE HAPPY GUN
80 KESLER, JESSIE MR JB 1512
81 MATHEWS, AMELIA BOGIES FRENCH FROST
82 MEANS, SHANNA FF  KN DARK N FABULOUS
83 CAMPBELL, KATHY VITAL FAME
84 GLEASON, KAREN FF CADI TA FAME
85 COSTNER, CHYANNE DB HOT ON CAT
86 KRAUSE, OLIVIA DONTCLOSEUREYES
87 SHIELDS, ALLIE MR QUICKSTER
88 MILLER, WENDY TARZAN
89 KILCREASE, MARTHA RUSHING DOC
90 ARMEMTA, TAYLOR REDWOOD BELLA IKE
91 STEWART, EMMA RIDING STAR
92 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI
93 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT



94 LATHIM, JESSICA BUDUINO WITH A LIL SPLASH
95 DANSIE, RHONDA BULLY WHITE SHOES
96 BOWEN, TERESA SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN
97 DUNNING, LUKE FAMOUS FRENCH FRECKLES
98 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE CAUSZY
99 BROWN, SUE BROWN EASTER BUNNY

100 LUCAS, SHYANN COOPER 777
101 KRAUSE, TERA MAKING MOVES ON U
102 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE VM A LADY WITH PERKS
103 MATHIS, CASEY DANCINON BOURBON ST
104 CROCKETT, LEAH KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX
105 WHITE, CAITLYN JC A MORMON BOY
106 BUGNI, MARK FF  MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE
107 BALDWIN, KACEY PERKS FAMOUS BUNNY
108 CORNIA, CANDY POCO CHIQUITO
109 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD
110 CHRISTENSEN, NEICA STAND FOR THE JUDGE
111 CROMPTON, STACY DYNAMITE CONFETTI
112 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE
113 ROOKS, GRACE QUICKS LAST ONE
114 OLSON, LAINEY KD FLIRTINI
115 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL
116 TODD, MADILYN JAMAICAN ME SHINE
117 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE DD FAMOUS FRENCH PIP
118 MAXWELL, DEBBIE PATCHES
119 PETERSEN, TRUDY SHINERS QUICK LENA
120 RYDALCH, SHYLEE TUMBLER
121 BROWN, MCKAYLA DASH SPOON MAN
122 CRONQUIST, JESSI SMOKE N CALIENTE
123 TELFORD, AMY JESSIES FIRST PRIZE STONE
124 CERVI, SHERRY FRENCHMANS KAWEAH
125 MOON, ADLER MOONSHINE MCCOY
126 MILNE, TRACY RGR JESSIES ILLUSION
127 WANGNILD, MELAYNI JESTINY
128 BATES, LORI SASSY



Event Draw # Name Stock
1ST GO OPEN FUTURITY SAT 1 WALCHLI, BUFFY FF  JET N AROUNDTHEGLOBE
SW Desert Classic 2 WALKER, VAUNA RV PERFECT HANNA

3 VAN GERPEN, HILARY FF   SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY
4 WILSON, MARCIE FF NIGHT TRAIN LANE
5 HILDRETH, TAYLOR DASH TA FAME BARDELL
6 PARKER, KALI BONNIES FRENCHMAN
7 RADFORD, AMANDA FF FLYING BLUE SAFIRE
8 SIGGINS, SUSAN FF  FAMES EASTER FLING
9 JONES, MARGARET FF  PAYS TO BE SMOOTH

10 WHEELER, DESIRAE FF  TM FLASHY PEEBLES
11 STRITZKE, CRAIG DTF TRY TO CATCH ME
12 STOKES, BRANDON IRISH GERONIMO
13 WILLIAMS, HARLIE DASHIN TA PENNY
14 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SOPHIA KAY
15 MACKAY, MARSHALL ALLEY MONNEE
16 LICKLEY, TIMI RQF QUIK FAME
17 BUGNI, MARK FF  MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE
18 CERVI, SHERRY FF   MP BURNING IT UP
19 GIBSON, LIBBY JS CHICKA BOOM
20 HUGHES, ABBIE MERLYN FOO
21 YOUNG, JACKIE LS MR GOODBYE BANJO
22 WALCHI, SHEY FF  LETTA GIRL JET
23 KAMINSKI, KENNA BOOGIES CASHINTOWN
24 CONRADO, KELLY FF  CFOURMARVELOUS KELLY
25 LAWRENCE, NICOLE FRANKLY PACKIN DOC
26 GROVER, MADDIE SMOKIN CHEX TA FAME
27 WALKER, VAUNA FF GOODBYE LANE SEIS
28 VONDETTE, CJ FF  CHASING THE DESIGN
29 HUMPHREY, HAILEY AN ACT OF AGGRESSION
30 PETERSEN, TRUDY FF  TWENTYFOURKARAT FAME
31 KRAMER, TAYLOR MR SOUL
32 BENE, SUSAN MAJOR ATTITUDETAFAME
33 TODD, MADILYN ROCK DAZZLE AND ROLL
34 WHITE, CAITLYN JC A MORMON BOY
35 RICHMOND, RANDI FF   EASY LOVE BUG
36 MEANS, SHANNA FF  KN DARK N FABULOUS
37 WOODS, KOURTNEY FF  PARDON DAT FRENCH
38 VAN GERPEN, HILARY FF  HUCKLEBERRY MOUNTAIN
39 PARKER, KALI FF  DASHIN IN THE LANE
40 HARRISON, DAWN LITTLEBITOFTHIS
41 BLADOW, PAYTON FF FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK
42 HILDRETH, TAYLOR FF  LIL FRENCH STREAK
43 WILSON, MARCIE FF  MJ LOLA LANE
44 SIGGINS, SUSAN WINNERS FORM
45 KELLER, AUTUMN FF  TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
46 JONES, MARGARET FF  SMOOTH OPERRAIDER



47 RADFORD, AMANDA FF ABAR OF FOOLS GOLD
48 WHEELER, DESIRAE FF  IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE
49 STRITZKE, CRAIG FF ZIPANG
50 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG
51 WALKER, VAUNA FF  RV EBONY DESIGN
52 GRIMES, KATHY FF  JUSTSTEALINGCASH
53 STOKES, BRANDON SL OUR FIRST PRIZE
54 WILLIAMS, HARLIE SMOOTH MOVEN COWGIRL
55 DUNNING, LUKE FAMOUS FRENCH FRECKLES
56 DORAN, LINDZEY FF  DATFRENCHMANSFEATURE
57 SAMPSON, JESSICA L TARYNS TRES
58 LOSEE, CANDACE FF  JT FABULOUS FRENCHI
59 LICKLEY, TIMI FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET
60 RHODES, SHERI SPRATTS GO FAME
61 SHIELDS, ALLIE FF   FRENCH IVORY GUY
62 ELLIS, ANITA FF  RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS
63 WOLFE, LEANNE FF  SO FREAKING FABULOUS
64 LARSEN, KELLY FIREBALL GUY
65 CERVI, SHERRY MP RAY OF FAME
66 MCCOURT, ANGIE C BISCUIT
67 ROBINSON, RAELYN JR SPECIAL LANE
68 GLEASON, KAREN FF CADI TA FAME
69 KIRCHER, JORDAN FF  SR J LO ROCKS
70 VAN GERPEN, HILARY FF   FLITS COMPLICATED
71 PARKER, KALI HIGH FLYIN LUCKY GUY
72 HILDRETH, TAYLOR FF  JL CHANEL
73 WALKER, VAUNA FF  CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE



Event Draw # Name Stock
RUN FOR THE MONEY 1 CRONQUIST, JESSI SMOKE N CALIENTE

8/22/2020 2 CAMPBELL, KATHY VITAL FAME
3 HUMPHREY, HAILEY PCR PINK CADILLAC
4 GLEASON, KAREN MOBETTA FAME
5 CROCKETT, LEAH KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX
6 LUCAS, SHYANN COOPER 777
7 PURDY, LORI ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
8 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA
9 BATES, LORI SASSY

10 MITTON, KAILEY DASHING MANNY
11 RILEY, NATALIE FRENCHMANS TURNON
12 VAN, CHRISSY RIPTIDE RIDER
13 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI
14 DANSIE, RHONDA BULLY WHITE SHOES
15 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777
16 NAVERAN, RAYLENE HAPPY GUN
17 NEWMAN, ANDREA WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE
18 LATHAM, TAYLOUR DONTSASSYOMAMA
19 MILLER, WENDY FLAME
20 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS
21 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER
22 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM
23 SAUNDERS, DANIELLE BOSS IS BUGGIN
24 CARLISE, PATTI HES GOT CAT STYLE
25 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE
26 LICKLEY, TIMI MJ FLY BY LANE
27 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE
28 SAUNDERS, DYLAN XS ROCKO
29 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON
30 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE
31 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD
32 CROCKETT, LEAH HSR DASHING FOR GOLD
33 HUMPHREY, HAILEY AN ACT OF AGGRESSION
34 GLEASON, KAREN RED BULL LOOK
35 CAMPBELL, KATHY FAMOUS WILL



Event Draw # Name Stock
SATUDAY OPEN 5D 1 VAN GERPEN, HILARY DANGER ON THE ROCKS

8/22/2020 2 BROWN, MCKAYLA TRAVELIN CHIC O'LENA
3 OLSON, LAINEY KD FLIRTINI
4 GURNEY, PAGE CREAM PIE
5 BLAIN, BONNIE RALPH E
6 GIBSON, SHANA HELLOFAGOODBYE
7 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO
8 WILSON, MARCIE OUR FIRST GOODBYE
9 WOOLSEY, BRETT MAYDAY

10 KRAUSE, TERA MAKING MOVES ON U
11 LUCAS, SHYANN HP GRACEFUL MUSIC
12 NEIGHBORS, KAMI RADAR
13 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
14 TRAPP, CARLEEN KELLIE B GONE
15 MATHIS, CASEY SH STYLISH AND SLY
16 RICHMOND, RANDI WANTA SMOKE N RUN
17 ATKINSON, JILL DASH TA CHANTELLA
18 CLARK, PATRICIA SAMMY
19 SHEPHERD, SHIANNE SAILORS DEL LIGHT
20 DONALDSON, NATALIE LDS SUCKER PUNCH
21 COSTNER, CHYANNE DB HOT ON CAT
22 DETERS, BROOKE LEAH
23 LANG, TAMMIE I B BLUE ICE
24 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DASH
25 KELLETT, MCKINLEE CL DOCS SMOKIN PISTOL
26 DALTON, COLT GUNNER
27 WIESEMAN, DAVID HORSE 2
28 MILLER, WENDY TARZAN
29 QUAST, KATHERINE EB BANK ON THE MONEY
30 ALLRED, KAREN ALOHA SWEETHEART
31 PURDY, LORI RARE DASHING DOUGH
32 KILCREASE, MARTHA RUSHING DOC
33 CORNIA, JESSICA IMA TURBO SCOOTER
34 TODD, CARLY CANDYS LAST SPARK
35 VONDETTE, CJ AEROSTAR LANE KNK
36 LABBEE, BRANDON AINT SURPRIZED
37 RHODES, SHERI HEZASMART COMMANDER
38 HULET, DANA WHERES REDFORD
39 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE DOCS SPLASH N BAR
40 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE
41 LORDS, MALLORY CC TINY EFFORT THREE
42 BLACK, TAMMY CHARLIE
43 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA PISTOLERO STARLIGHT
44 SCRITCHFIELD, EVA STORMY DAWN BADGER
45 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT
46 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY



47 PETERSEN, TRUDY SHINERS QUICK LENA
48 ROBERTS, KELLE FAST N FIRST I AM
49 COSTNER, SIERRA DASHERS MAGIC BUG
50 CERVI, SHERRY MP JET ROYAL MONEY
51 ALLEN, MARYANNA JAL COWBOY BEE 112
52 DANSIE, RHONDA RAGTIME ROWDY
53 HARRISON, DAWN LITTLEBITOFTHIS
54 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE EYESA GET GONE GIRL
55 CARDON, RACHEL DRYS LITTLE FLOWER
56 MILNE, TRACY RGR JESSIES ILLUSION
57 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL
58 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE
59 PARKER, KALI DUNIT IN A HEMI
60 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH
61 KIRCHER, JORDAN DDD SCARLETTGRENCHGIRL
62 MECHAM, CANDACE DUNIT IN SMOKE
63 WYNN, GAY GL DASHING TO A TE
64 URISTA, JANELLE STELLA BEE CASH
65 HUGHES, LINDSY JO SEXY LEGS
66 OSBORN, CANDICE CSE C U IN VEGAS
67 CORNIA, CANDY FIREWATER AND SCOTCH
68 GURNEY, PAGE DJR ALL AMERICAN PIE
69 MOON, ADLER MOONSHINE MCCOY
70 KESLER, JESSIE SHINEN WITH WISKEY
71 BLAIN, BONNIE TRES 777
72 KRAMER, TAYLOR GOODBYE GIDGET
73 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE
74 WOOLSEY, BRETT NASH
75 BLANCHARD, KANDACE TRULY TA BE FAMOUS
76 BALDWIN, KACEY GEORGE
77 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD
78 MITCHELL, SHERRY ROSE
79 KAMINSKI, KENNA KINGS GOLD GIRL
80 STOKES, BRANDON FAMOUSLY PAINTED
81 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU
82 COX, KAMIE SMART COOL LENA
83 YOUNG, LINSEY PLAYBOYS EASY CASH
84 OLSON, LAINEY PRIDE OF PASCO
85 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT
86 ADAMS, DARLA FLAMING FOOSE
87 TODD, MADILYN JAMAICAN ME SHINE
88 LUJAN, STEPHANIE RAUNO DRIFT HAYES
89 LATHIM, JAYCEE PENNIES IN MY POCKET
90 BENALLY, GAIL KISSES TA FAME
91 MILLER, WENDY GOOD SAINT NICK
92 RUSH, MANDY BLADES ON FIRE
93 BROWN, SUE BROWN EASTER BUNNY



94 HUBBARD, TAMMY CATS WAR FEATHERS
95 ATKINSON, JILL JR PARKER
96 KILCREASE, MARTHA THAILS PAY CHEX
97 WHEELER, DESIRAE TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE
98 MONGER, KELSEY ANNIE
99 LAURENCE, NICOLE FAMOUS CONTENDER

100 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
101 RYDALCH, SHYLEE TUMBLER
102 GIBSON, SHANA RV MINION
103 WILTFANG, SOPHIA DC FRENCH VANILLA
104 KELLETT, MCKINLEE CHIPS AHOY
105 JONES, MARGARET SHES PACKIN DYNAMITE
106 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA JIMMY STARLIGHT GUN
107 LATHIM, JESSICA FIRST DOWN COLORS
108 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
109 NEIGHBORS, NIKA ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET
110 MORTENSEN, MACI UR STRAWBERRY STAR
111 VONDETTE, CJ MERADAS DUAL STITCH
112 TODD, CARLY DAZZLE ME TALENT
113 CERVI, SHERRY FRENCHMANS KAWEAH
114 ATKINSON, JILLETE A VICTORY LAP
115 PICKENS, COOKIE BLONDE
116 WHEELER, ALISHA TM CONCLUSIVE
117 PELLONI, JESSY DOCS SUGS SPORT
118 STEWART, EMMA RIDING STAR
119 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG
120 SHIELDS, ALLIE MR QUICKSTER
121 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
122 SCHUCK, KAITLIN EASANON TESS
123 ROOKS, GRACE QUICKS LAST ONE
124 ROBERTS, BREANNA FANTASTIC FIREWATER
125 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE VM A LADY WITH PERKS
126 CORNIA, JESSICA FINAL BULLY BUG
127 WYNN, GAY FIRST DOWN CAROLINA
128 HOLT, DEEDEE PERKS SPECIAL PLAYER
129 BROWN, MCKAYLA DASH SPOON MAN
130 CORNIA, CANDY IDAS FIRST FLING
131 GURNEY, PAGE LETS GET IT ON MARVIN
132 WYATT, CONNIE I B GOLDEN GLOW
133 KESLER, JESSIE SURFIN TO GAME DAY
134 BLAIN, BONNIE HAZEL 777
135 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY PERRY
136 SATHER, KENZIE CADILLAC ZAC
137 MORANDY, COLETTE LUCY
138 BLANCHARD, KANDACE COACH QUE
139 MILNE, TRACY RGR NOBLE ILLUSION
140 DAY, KERCEE SHES A CLASSY DOLL



141 BROWN, RITA WOODYS FRENCH GUY
142 MATHIS, CASEY DANCINON BOURBON ST
143 MITTON, KAILEY PC TRAFFIC CHOMPER
144 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
145 TELFORD, AMY JESSIES FIRST PRIZE STONE
146 MORANDY, SUSAN LACEY J
147 OLSON, LAINEY MR JB 0915
148 LABBEE, BRANDON DASHIN JETOLENA
149 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE DD FAMOUS FRENCH PIP
150 URISTA, ANDY TARIS CHIC
151 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE
152 CROMPTON, STACY DYNAMITE CONFETTI
153 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES
154 CARTER, HELINA BERRI GOOD
155 BAUM, AMANDA WB CHICKSTAR
156 BROWN, SUE COW PLAYIN DUALLY
157 MITCHELL, MACI LAZZERI TAURUS
158 HUBBARD, SHAWN JDS COWGIRL
159 CORONADO, JACKIE ACE
160 MAXWELL, DEBBIE PATCHES
161 BENNETT, DEBBIE ALLEY
162 CURTIS, SHAKIMBREE MY LANE TA FAME
163 GIBSON, SHANA SG FUNNY MONEY
164 CATTEN, VALERIE CANYON PEPPY MACK
165 RYDALCH, SHYLEE ORPHANS VICTORY
166 SIGGINS, SUSAN RARE DYNASTY
167 RACKLEY, ELISE MS DAKOTA FROST
168 WANGNILD, MELAYNI JESTINY
169 RICHMOND, RANDI RAYS HOLEY WRANGLER
170 CARDON, RACHEL DRYS FIRECRACKER
171 BOWEN, TERESA SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN
172 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
173 MOSER, LYNDEE HEADRUSH
174 KAMINSKI, KENNA FLYIN IRON
175 CERVI, SHERRY DRIFTIN FOLS JOHN
176 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA DASH FOR ALL THE BUCKS
177 PETERSEN, TRUDY PA FAMOUS KOOL GUY
178 WHEELER, ALISHA SMOKE FLASH IM GONE
179 KRING, JOLYNN
180 CHRISTENSEN, NEICA STAND FOR THE JUDGE
181 WILLIAMS, HARLIE PADDYS WHISKEY GUY
182 HUMPHREY, HAILEY DUEBLONE
183 MEANS, SHANNA STREAKIN BULLIONAIRE
184 JONES, SYDNEY FAMOUS EMPRESS
185 LOWDER, ILEEN MQ TASHEENA JO
186 WIESEMAN, DAVID HORSE 1
187 BALDAUF, NIKKI NOVA



188 WYNN, GAY PJH FABULOUS ZERO
189 KRAUSE, OLIVIA DONTCLOSEUREYES
190 LATHIM, JESSICA BUDUINO WITH A LIL SPLASH
191 BLAIN, BONNIE ROAD TRIPPING
192 CORNIA, CANDY POCO CHIQUITO



Event Draw # Name Stock
SUNDAY OPEN 5D 1 WOOLSEY, BRETT NASH

8/23/2020 2 KAMINSKI, KENNA KINGS GOLD GIRL
3 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE
4 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA JIMMY STARLIGHT GUN
5 BOWEN, TERESA SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN
6 TODD, MADILYN JAMAICAN ME SHINE
7 HULET, DANA WHERES REDFORD
8 BLAIN, BONNIE ROAD TRIPPING
9 ATKINSON, JILL JR PARKER

10 JONES, MARGARET SHES PACKIN DYNAMITE
11 BROWN, MCKAYLA DASH SPOON MAN
12 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA
13 KENNER, REBECCA DFM COWBOY CHIP
14 LORDS, MALLORY CC TINY EFFORT THREE
15 MECHAM, CANDACE DUNIT IN SMOKE
16 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT
17 MILLER, JESSICA MTH FLEETSTREET
18 SHEPHERD, SHIANNE SAILORS DEL LIGHT
19 MORTENSEN, MACI UR STRAWBERRY STAR
20 NEIGHBORS, NIKA ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET
21 MILNE, TRACY RGR JESSIES ILLUSION
22 TODD, CARLY DAZZLE ME TALENT
23 MORANDY, SUSAN LACEY J
24 POLONCIC, MAGGIE DESIGNED TO BE FAST
25 MATHIS, CASEY SH STYLISH AND SLY
26 HUMPHREY, HAILEY DUEBLONE
27 MOOSMAN, KIM LIL DARLING EAGLE
28 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS
29 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES
30 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
31 WYATT, CONNIE I B GOLDEN GLOW
32 MATHEWS, AMELIA BOGIES FRENCH FROST
33 BROWN, SUE COW PLAYIN DUALLY
34 PELLONI, JESSY DOCS SUGS SPORT
35 NAVERAN, RAYLENE HAPPY GUN
36 KELLETT, MCKINLEE CL DOCS SMOKIN PISTOL
37 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
38 GURNEY, PAGE CREAM PIE
39 LATHIM, JAYCEE PENNIES IN MY POCKET
40 DONALDSON, NATALIE LDS SUCKER PUNCH
41 CERVI, SHERRY FRENCHMANS KAWEAH
42 OLSON, LAINEY PRIDE OF PASCO
43 DAY, KERCEE SHES A CLASSY DOLL
44 BAUM, AMANDA WB CHICKSTAR
45 GIBSON, SHANA HELLOFAGOODBYE
46 CORNIA, CANDY FIREWATER AND SCOTCH



47 YOUNG, LINSEY PLAYBOYS EASY CASH
48 RHODES, SHERI HEZASMART COMMANDER
49 LABBEE, BRANDON DASHIN JETOLENA
50 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD
51 WHEELER, ALISHA SMOKE FLASH IM GONE
52 ATKINSON, JILLETE A VICTORY LAP
53 MOON, ADLER MOONSHINE MCCOY
54 LATHIM, JESSICA FIRST DOWN COLORS
55 ATKINSON, JILL DASH TA CHANTELLA
56 BALDWIN, KACEY GEORGE
57 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
58 COX, KAMIE SMART COOL LENA
59 PETERSEN, TRUDY SHINERS QUICK LENA
60 MITTON, KAILEY DASHING MANNY
61 LANG, TAMMIE I B BLUE ICE
62 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM
63 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL
64 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE
65 CROMPTON, STACY DYNAMITE CONFETTI
66 CARLISE, PATTI HES GOT CAT STYLE
67 SCRITCHFIELD, EVA STORMY DAWN BADGER
68 KILCREASE, MARTHA RUSHING DOC
69 HOLMAN, HALEE CSE GRACE OF GOLD
70 URISTA, JANELLE STELLA BEE CASH
71 ALLEN, MARYANNA JAL COWBOY BEE 112
72 LUJAN, STEPHANIE RAUNO DRIFT HAYES
73 URISTA, ANDY TARIS CHIC
74 STOKES, BRANDON FAMOUSLY PAINTED
75 WOOLSEY, BRETT MAYDAY
76 CORNIA, JESSICA FINAL BULLY BUG
77 MITCHELL, MACI LAZZERI TAURUS
78 PELLONI, JESSY FRENCH SAN ANNA
79 LUCAS, SHYANN HP GRACEFUL MUSIC
80 CROCKETT, LEAH HSR DASHING FOR GOLD
81 BLACK, TAMMY CHARLIE
82 BLAIN, BONNIE HAZEL 777
83 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO
84 WANGNILD, MELAYNI JESTINY
85 BROWN, MCKAYLA TRAVELIN CHIC O'LENA
86 LOWDER, ILEEN MQ TASHEENA JO
87 PARKER, KALI DUNIT IN A HEMI
88 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG
89 ROOKS, GRACE QUICKS LAST ONE
90 CARDON, RACHEL DRYS LITTLE FLOWER
91 CARTER, HELINA BERRI GOOD
92 ARMEMTA, TAYLOR REDWOOD BELLA IKE
93 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777



94 BALDAUF, NIKKI NOVA
95 WILLIAMS, HARLIE PADDYS WHISKEY GUY
96 TRAPP, CARLEEN KELLIE B GONE
97 MILLER, JESSICA BLUE
98 VONDETTE, CJ AEROSTAR LANE KNK
99 WILTFANG, SOPHIA DC FRENCH VANILLA

100 TODD, CARLY CANDYS LAST SPARK
101 HUMPHREY, HAILEY AN ACT OF AGGRESSION
102 MILNE, TRACY RGR NOBLE ILLUSION
103 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT
104 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA PISTOLERO STARLIGHT
105 SATHER, KENZIE CADILLAC ZAC
106 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE DD FAMOUS FRENCH PIP
107 CATTEN, VALERIE CANYON PEPPY MACK
108 MONGER, KELSEY ANNIE
109 MOSER, LYNDEE HEADRUSH
110 BENALLY, GAIL KISSES TA FAME
111 PICKENS, COOKIE BLONDE
112 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE DOCS SPLASH N BAR
113 OLSON, LAINEY KD FLIRTINI
114 DETERS, BROOKE LEAH
115 HARRISON, DAWN LITTLEBITOFTHIS
116 GIBSON, SHANA RV MINION
117 CORNIA, CANDY IDAS FIRST FLING
118 SAUNDERS, DANIELLE BOSS IS BUGGIN
119 KESLER, JESSIE SURFIN TO GAME DAY
120 RICHMOND, RANDI WANTA SMOKE N RUN
121 WHEELER, ALISHA TM CONCLUSIVE
122 JONES, SYDNEY FAMOUS EMPRESS
123 LATHIM, JESSICA BUDUINO WITH A LIL SPLASH
124 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY
125 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY
126 PETERSEN, TRUDY PA FAMOUS KOOL GUY
127 DALTON, COLT GUNNER
128 RUSH, MANDY BLADES ON FIRE
129 CORNIA, JESSICA IMA TURBO SCOOTER
130 RYDALCH, SHYLEE TUMBLER
131 DETERS, BROOKE DELILA
132 RACKLEY, ELISE MS DAKOTA FROST
133 ROBERTS, KELLE FAST N FIRST I AM
134 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD
135 WIESEMAN, DAVID HORSE 2
136 BROWN, SUE BROWN EASTER BUNNY
137 OSBORN, CANDICE CSE C U IN VEGAS
138 LUCAS, SHYANN COOPER 777
139 CERVI, SHERRY DRIFTIN FOLS JOHN
140 GURNEY, PAGE LETS GET IT ON MARVIN



141 PURDY, LORI ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
142 BLAIN, BONNIE RALPH E
143 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY PERRY
144 LICKLEY, TIMI MJ FLY BY LANE
145 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE
146 CHRISTENSEN, NEICA STAND FOR THE JUDGE
147 CLARK, PATRICIA SAMMY
148 KRING, JOLYNN JM KANSAS FRENCHGILL
149 WOOD-GATES, TERRI PCR BLEW BY YOU
150 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
151 MAXWELL, DEBBIE PATCHES
152 SCHUCK, KAITLIN EASANON TESS
153 MORANDY, COLETTE LUCY
154 CURTIS, SHAKIMBREE MY LANE TA FAME
155 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DASH
156 WYNN, GAY GL DASHING TO A TE
157 TELFORD, AMY JESSIES FIRST PRIZE STONE
158 LABBEE, BRANDON AINT SURPRIZED
159 HUMPHREY, HAILEY PCR PINK CADILLAC
160 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE
161 VONDETTE, CJ MERADAS DUAL STITCH
162 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON
163 GLEASON, KAREN MOBETTA FAME
164 KAMINSKI, KENNA FLYIN IRON
165 KILCREASE, MARTHA THAILS PAY CHEX
166 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA VINETAGE ANNIE KING
167 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH
168 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE
169 MITCHELL, SHERRY ROSE
170 MITTON, KAILEY PC TRAFFIC CHOMPER
171 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI
172 SAUNDERS, DYLAN XS ROCKO
173 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE EYESA GET GONE GIRL
174 OLSON, LAINEY MR JB 0915
175 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
176 MEANS, SHANNA STREAKIN BULLIONAIRE
177 WHEELER, DESIRAE TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE
178 CORNIA, CANDY POCO CHIQUITO
179 LATHAM, TAYLOUR DONTSASSYOMAMA
180 KRAUSE, OLIVIA DONTCLOSEUREYES
181 KESLER, JESSIE SHINEN WITH WISKEY
182 NEIGHBORS, KAMI RADAR
183 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE VM A LADY WITH PERKS
184 ALLRED, KAREN ALOHA SWEETHEART
185 HUBBARD, SHAWN JDS COWGIRL
186 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER
187 KELLETT, MCKINLEE CHIPS AHOY



188 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE
189 HUGHES, LINDSY JO SEXY LEGS
190 BARTON, KIM FAMOUS LITTLE CODY
191 RYDALCH, SHYLEE ORPHANS VICTORY
192 CARDON, RACHEL DRYS FIRECRACKER
193 MILLER, JESSICA ROYAL DUNE RUNNER
194 KRAUSE, TERA MAKING MOVES ON U
195 KRAMER, TAYLOR GOODBYE GIDGET
196 RICHMOND, RANDI RAYS HOLEY WRANGLER
197 WIESEMAN, DAVID HORSE 1
198 GIBSON, SHANA SG FUNNY MONEY
199 LUCAS, SHYANN VITAL FAME
200 BENNETT, DEBBIE ALLEY
201 GURNEY, PAGE DJR ALL AMERICAN PIE
202 PURDY, LORI RARE DASHING DOUGH
203 BLAIN, BONNIE TRES 777
204 HUBBARD, TAMMY CATS WAR FEATHERS
205 VAN, CHRISSY RIPTIDE RIDER
206 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE
207 BATES, LORI SASSY
208 MATHIS, CASEY DANCINON BOURBON ST
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